1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978

Mrs
Mrs
Mrs
Mrs
Mrs
Mrs
Mrs

WICHITA AREA WOMENS GOLF ASSOCIATION (WAWGA)

.J. R. Donley (Edna)

. Virgil Proctor

. Carl Bell (Marian)

. Harry Thompson

. Louis R. Atkinson (Mildred)
. Austin Craig (Mildred)

. M. E. Bacon (Amelia)

None
None

Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.

Mrs

Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.

Mrs

Earl K. Duke (Pauline)

J. G. Rutherford (Verla)
Vern Varvel (Loretta)

E. S. Pratt (Ruth)

Marlin Cox (Naomi)

Frank Shaeffer (Millie)

A. L. Goodman (Pat)

L. D. Robinson (Billie)

Jack Anderson (Betty)
John Knightly (Mary Louise)
Don Smith (Ann)

L. J. Holgerson (Alta)

Don Wright (Perry)

R. V. Wood (Muriel)

Don Chapman (Evelyne)
A. L. Ashmore (Dean)
Clarence Sowers (Joy)
Roy Harris (Helen)

John Monroe (Pat)
Marshall Hons (Mary)
Charles Chippeaux (Rene)
William Fritzemeier (Jayne)
Virgie Casey (Maxine)
Clyde Whitchurch (Danny)
. Joe Brewer (Vi)

Bill Gee (Lee)

Ray Priboth (Ruth)

Dick Adkisson (Barbara)
Jack Brown (Charlotte)
John Phalen (Mary)
Roland Warden (Velda)
Grant Webster (Mercedes)
. H. T. Jones (Maggie)

PAST PRESIDENTS

Wichita Country Club
Sim Park

Crestview Country Club
Westlink

Meadowlark

Wichita Country Club
Sim Park

Crestview Country Club
Meadowlark

Rolling Hills Country Club
Wichita Country Club
Sim Park

Crestview Country Club
Meadowlark

Rollings Hills Country Club
MacDonald Park

Wichita Country Club
Sim Park

Crestview Country Club
MacDonald Park

Rolling Hills Country Club
Sim Park

Wichita Country Club
Riverview Country Club
Meadowlark

Crestview Country Club
MacDonald Park

Sim Park

Wichita Country Club
Rolling Hills Country Club
Spring Valley Country Club
Crestview Country Club
MacDonald Park

Rolling Hills Country Club
Sim Park

Wichita Country Club
Rolling Hills Country Club
Pawnee Prairie
Crestview Country Club
MacDonald Park



1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2020

WICHITA AREA WOMENS GOLF ASSOCIATION (WAWGA)

Mrs. Rex Boyd (Mary Belle)

Mrs. Dick Linn (Marilyn)

Mrs. Gerald Fitzgerald (Nancy)

Mrs. Jay Wisdom (Isabel)
Mrs. Ray Dessenberger (Vi)
Mrs. Ray Dessenbeerger (Vi)
Mrs. George Ewonus (Vadys)
Mrs. H. T. Jones (Maggie)
Mrs. Bill Shepherd (Annetta)
Dorothy Crawford

Emma Schwind

Carrie McLean

Joyce Smith

Denise O’Hare

Jan LeFever

Maura Galloup

Penny Mack

Phyllis Johnson

Janice Olick

Vickie Hiebsch

Maggie Jones

Jeanne Logue

Sylvia McCullough

Priscilla Luckenheimer

Pat Schroeder

Sharon Hamrick

Jill Cambern

Melissa Rodriquez

Becky Middleton

Sarah Allender

Pat Newby

Lynne Taylor

Nancy McBride

Anne Nelson

Judy Morris

Connie Gleave

Colette Maune

Debbie Christiansen

Marcia Alterman
Alice Kaul

Kelly Rundell
Christy Gribble

PAST PRESIDENTS

Rolling Hills Country Club
Sim Park

Wichita State University
Wichita Country Club
Pawnee Prairie

Tallgrass Country Club
Crestview Country Club
MacDonald Park

Rolling Hills Country Club
Hidden Lakes

Echo Hills

Willowbend Golf Club

WB & P (Echo Hills)
Reflection Ridge Country Club
Sim Park

Wichita Country Club
Braeburn

Tallgrass Country Club
Pawnee Prairie
Crestview Country Club
MacDonald Park
Meadowlark

Rolling Hills Country Club
Hidden Lakes
Willowbend Golf Club
Sim Park

Reflection Ridge Country Club
BWGL

Wichita Country Club
Tallgrass Country Club
Consolver

Crestview Country Club
MacDonald Park

Terradyne Country Club
Derby Golf and Country Club
Auburn Hills

Rolling Hills Country Club
Willowbend Golf Club
Willowbend Golf Club
Hidden Lakes Golf Club
Willowbend Country Club

Willowbend Country Club



2021 Marla Lindenmeyer MacDonald GC
2022 Becke Parks Reflection Ridge CC



